
AFTERNOON STOPS 
& TIMES
1.	 Hills Bus Stop (15:35)

2.	 Stop 47, Bridgewater (15:40)

3.	 Stop 46, Bridgewater (15:42)

4.	 Stop 43, Aldgate (15:43)

5.	 Stop 42, Aldgate (15:45)

6.	 Stop 39, Stirling (15:47)

7.	 Park & Ride, Crafers (15:50

8.	 Mi Mi Road, Mylor (15:59)

9.	 Stop 50, Mylor (16:04)

10.	 Stop 87, Mt Barker (16:10)

H I L L S  B U S  R O U T E  3  -  A F T E R N O O N
( M t  B a r k e r ) ,  C r a f e r s ,  S t i r l i n g ,  A l d g a t e  &  B r i d g e w a t e r

9

8

10

23
4

5

6

7


